

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0216	i Ver	sion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resoluti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/3/2021	1			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/23/202	21			Final action:	2/23/2021	
Title:	Consideration of an appeal filed by Mr. Samer Hamed of the Building Standards Board's Decision to require demolition of the substandard structure on property located at 626 Glazebrook Street in City Council District 2.						
Sponsors:	Legal Department, Police Department/Code Enforcement						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Agenda Memo- Building Standars Board Appeal 626 Glazebrook, 2. 1. Resolution Affirming BSB Order to demolish 626 Glazebrook.pdf, 3. 2. Final Order of the Building Standards Board - 626 Glazebrook Appeal.pdf, 4. 3a. Minutes January 24 2019.pdf, 5. 3b. Minutes July 25 2019.pdf, 6. 3c. Minutes September 26 2019.pdf, 7. 3d. Minutes November 19 2020.pdf, 8. 4. Case Timeline.pdf, 9. 5. Property History 626 Glazebrook.pdf, 10. 6. Location Map & Ariel Photo 626 Glazebrook.pdf, 11. 7a. 626 Glazebrook (1-18-18).pdf, 12. 7b. 626 Glazebrook (8-21-2018).pdf, 13. 7c. 626 Glazebrook (09- 25-2018).pdf, 14. 7d. 626 Glazebrook (5-3-2019) 1.pdf, 15. 7d. 626 Glazebrook (5-3-2019) 2.pdf, 16. 7e. 626 Glazebrook (9-13-2019).pdf, 17. 7f. 626 Glazebrook -(11-11-2019).pdf, 18. 7h. 626 Glazebrook (5-20-20).pdf, 19. 7g. 626 Glazebrook (12-26-2019).pdf, 20. 7i. 626 Glazebrook (10-16- 20).pdf, 21. 7j. 626 Glazebrook (11-9-20).pdf, 22. 8. Sam Hamed - Appeal Letter.pdf, 23. 9. Notice of City Council Meeting.pdf						
Date	Ver. Act	tion By			Acti	on	Result
2/23/2021	1 Cit	ty Council			pas	sed	Pass

Consideration of an appeal filed by Mr. Samer Hamed of the Building Standards Board's Decision to require demolition of the substandard structure on property located at 626 Glazebrook Street in City Council District 2.